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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
16.11.2019 - 10:26 Results Prelim
World Records 25.25 VAN DER BURGH, Cameron RSA Berlin (GER) 14.11.2009
European Records 25.62 SCOZZOLI, Fabio ITA Copenhagen (DEN) 13.12.2017
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2010 and younger

1. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 SC Beta Sharks 44.11 187
2. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 Vardar 45.82 167
3. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Vardar 46.23 162
4. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks 48.38 142
5. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 48.43 141
6. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 48.84 138
7. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 10 Pilot Swim 53.86 103

DSQ AMPOV, Aleksej 12 Vardar 1:00.72
DSQ JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 PES 1:00.79
DNS PETROVSKI, Damjan 10 Olimpik Bitola
DNS DOVEZENSKI, Petar 10 SC Beta Sharks

E - 2009

1. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.93 189
2. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks 47.20 153
3. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 48.31 142
4. ILIESKI, David 09 Pilot Swim 50.20 127
5. GRGUREVIC, Marko 09 Leotar, TB 1:02.55 65
6. SIMONOVSKI, Luka 09 PK Skopje 1:05.17 58

DSQ BOZHEVSKI, Nikola 09 SC Beta Sharks 57.32
DNS PETROVIK, Vanja 09 SC Beta Sharks

D - 2007 -2008

1. MAJCEN, Taj 07 SD Delfin Ljubljana 37.70 300
2. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 08 SC Beta Sharks 40.15 248
3. JANEV, Ognen 07 PK Skopje 40.88 235
4. HOXHA, Omar 08 Ilirida 44.70 180
5. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 45.19 174
6. TOMOV, Bojan 07 Oktopod 45.30 173
7. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 45.41 171
8. MANCEV, Emil 08 Orion 46.16 163
9. JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 Leotar, TB 46.57 159

10. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 48.08 144
11. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 49.94 129
12. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 Vardar 50.59 124
13. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Orion 50.61 124
14. BOJCHEV, Petar 07 SC Beta Sharks 54.34 100
15. STOJCHEVSKI, Damjan 07 SC Beta Sharks 54.55 99
16. JANJEVSKI, Nikola 07 SC Beta Sharks 57.36 85
17. NIKOLOVSKI, Marko 08 Vardar 2018 58.20 81
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 4, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, D - 2007 -2008

Rank YB Time Pts

DNS TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 Vardar

C - 2005 - 2006

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 30.54 565 A
2. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 32.76 457 A
3. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plivacki Savez Beograda 33.93 412 B
4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 33.95 411 B
5. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 34.23 401 B
6. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 34.42 394 B
7. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 34.52 391 B
8. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 35.03 374
9. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 36.78 323

10. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 36.95 319
11. CERANIC, Milos 05 Leotar, TB 37.08 315
12. MANIC, Petar 06 Biser 37.70 300
13. MANOV, Mane 05 Centar 37.71 300
14. BRAHA, Erind 05 Ferizaj 39.82 254
15. USOVIC, Luka 06 PES 44.81 178
16. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 45.71 168
17. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 Ferizaj 45.73 168
18. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 Vardar 48.39 142
19. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 48.47 141

DSQ COLIC, Branko 05 Leotar, TB 45.03
DSQ KUSEV, Anatolij 06 Vardar 2018 50.42
DSQ MEHMETI, Eni 06 Ferizaj 51.18

B - 2001 - 2004

1. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 30.16 586 A
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 30.58 562 A
3. HROVAT, Erik 01 SD Delfin Ljubljana 31.15 532 A

CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 31.15 532 A
5. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 Tirana 32.79 456 A
6. QARRI, Even 03 Tirana 33.03 446 B
7. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 33.70 420 B
8. ALEXANDROV, Miroslav 02 Levski 2014 34.10 405 B
9. TRIMCHESKI, Michail 02 Pilot Swim 34.71 384 R

10. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 34.96 376 R
11. KEREKES, Pavel 04 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 35.51 359
12. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 38.49 282
13. RAJKOVIC, Dimitrije 04 Leotar, TB 38.81 275
14. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 Aqua Ku 38.94 272
15. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 39.23 266
16. TRPEVSKI, Marko 04 SC Beta Sharks 40.68 239
17. CVETANOSKI, Mihail 02 Pilot Swim 41.53 224
18. GRGUREVIC, Vladimir 03 Leotar, TB 43.53 195
19. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 44.75 179
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 4, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, B - 2001 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

20. BOJIDAR, Doichev 04 Levski 2014 48.67 139
DNS KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 Aqua Ku
DNS NAKOV, Petar 02 Delfin

A - Absolute

1. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 30.16 586 A
2. KITEVSKI, Milan 85 unattached 30.39 573 A
3. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 30.54 565 A
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 30.58 562 A
5. HROVAT, Erik 01 SD Delfin Ljubljana 31.15 532 A

CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 31.15 532 A
7. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 32.76 457 A
8. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 Tirana 32.79 456 A
9. QARRI, Even 03 Tirana 33.03 446 B

10. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 33.70 420 B
11. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plivacki Savez Beograda 33.93 412 B
12. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 33.95 411 B
13. ALEXANDROV, Miroslav 02 Levski 2014 34.10 405 B
14. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 34.23 401 B
15. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 34.42 394 B
16. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 34.52 391 B
17. TRIMCHESKI, Michail 02 Pilot Swim 34.71 384 R
18. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 34.96 376 R
19. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 35.03 374
20. KEREKES, Pavel 04 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 35.51 359
21. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 36.78 323
22. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 36.95 319
23. CERANIC, Milos 05 Leotar, TB 37.08 315
24. MAJCEN, Taj 07 SD Delfin Ljubljana 37.70 300

MANIC, Petar 06 Biser 37.70 300
26. MANOV, Mane 05 Centar 37.71 300
27. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 38.49 282
28. RAJKOVIC, Dimitrije 04 Leotar, TB 38.81 275
29. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 Aqua Ku 38.94 272
30. DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 39.23 266
31. BRAHA, Erind 05 Ferizaj 39.82 254
32. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 08 SC Beta Sharks 40.15 248
33. TRPEVSKI, Marko 04 SC Beta Sharks 40.68 239
34. JANEV, Ognen 07 PK Skopje 40.88 235
35. CVETANOSKI, Mihail 02 Pilot Swim 41.53 224
36. GRGUREVIC, Vladimir 03 Leotar, TB 43.53 195
37. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.93 189
38. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 SC Beta Sharks 44.11 187
39. HOXHA, Omar 08 Ilirida 44.70 180
40. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 44.75 179
41. USOVIC, Luka 06 PES 44.81 178
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

42. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 45.19 174
43. TOMOV, Bojan 07 Oktopod 45.30 173
44. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 45.41 171
45. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 45.71 168
46. MEHMETI, Gentian 06 Ferizaj 45.73 168
47. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 Vardar 45.82 167
48. MANCEV, Emil 08 Orion 46.16 163
49. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Vardar 46.23 162
50. JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 Leotar, TB 46.57 159
51. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks 47.20 153
52. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 48.08 144
53. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 48.31 142
54. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks 48.38 142
55. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 Vardar 48.39 142
56. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 48.43 141
57. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 48.47 141
58. BOJIDAR, Doichev 04 Levski 2014 48.67 139
59. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar 2018 48.84 138
60. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 49.94 129
61. ILIESKI, David 09 Pilot Swim 50.20 127
62. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 Vardar 50.59 124
63. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Orion 50.61 124
64. ATANASOVSKI, Leon 10 Pilot Swim 53.86 103
65. BOJCHEV, Petar 07 SC Beta Sharks 54.34 100
66. STOJCHEVSKI, Damjan 07 SC Beta Sharks 54.55 99
67. JANJEVSKI, Nikola 07 SC Beta Sharks 57.36 85
68. NIKOLOVSKI, Marko 08 Vardar 2018 58.20 81
69. GRGUREVIC, Marko 09 Leotar, TB 1:02.55 65
70. SIMONOVSKI, Luka 09 PK Skopje 1:05.17 58

DSQ COLIC, Branko 05 Leotar, TB 45.03
DSQ KUSEV, Anatolij 06 Vardar 2018 50.42
DSQ MEHMETI, Eni 06 Ferizaj 51.18
DSQ BOZHEVSKI, Nikola 09 SC Beta Sharks 57.32
DSQ AMPOV, Aleksej 12 Vardar 1:00.72
DSQ JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 PES 1:00.79
DNS JANESKI, Filip 98 Pilot Swim
DNS PETROVSKI, Damjan 10 Olimpik Bitola
DNS TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 Vardar
DNS DOVEZENSKI, Petar 10 SC Beta Sharks
DNS PETROVIK, Vanja 09 SC Beta Sharks
DNS KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 Aqua Ku
DNS NAKOV, Petar 02 Delfin
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